

SC 73 of 2024 (P)

JO CODE: WB00616

Order Dated 27.09.2024

Date is fixed for hearing of bail application

Ld. Counsel for the accused filed time petition and prayed for fixing the date on 03.10.2024

Fix **03.10.2024** for hearing.

Inform the Complainant. GRO to do the needful.

CD be returned and once again be called for.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri